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

Trish BarneTT
Broker/owner/reALTor®

GrI, ABr, SreS, ABrM, CDPe, e-Pro

256-436-2500
www.ILoveTheShoALS.CoM

40
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Each office independently owned and operatedEEEaaaccchhh ooofffffficcceee innndddeeepppeeennndddeeennntttlll ooo nnneeeddd aaannnddd ooopppeeerrraaattteeeddd

Low interest rates make it a great time to buy!!! I need more listings to sell!!
Supply is low, Demand is high so it’s a great time to get top dollar for your property. Don’t rely on a generic
internet program that has no knowledge of the real condition or amenities of your home for determining

pricing; Call me for a free, no strings attached comparable market and pricing analysis of your home.

5243 CR 189 - Florence
Roll up your sleeves and let your DIY
ideas flow. With inspiration and elbow
grease, this 3 BR, 2 Bath house could
be a beautiful home. Nestled between
Central and Waterloo with quick access
to Florence and Muscle Shoals $112,000
MLS# 431553.

SALE
FE

LL!

BACK ON MARKET
!

307 Driskell Court
Beautiful, custom built 3 BR, 3 BA, full finished basement,
brick home with open, split bedroom floor plan and many
extras located on quiet cul de sac in highly desired Heathrow
Subdivision. $349,900.

20970 County Rd 8 - Florence
3BR, 2.5 Ba. almost 6 acres, detached workshop,
pole barn, large shared pond. $269,900

WWWeeeelllcooome April and all the beautiful signs of Spring! Here comes Peter Cottontail and
when he arrives, many of us will dress up in new attire to celebrate our risen Savior.
SSSuuuch a bright and beautiful new beginning! I can’t wait to see all the little children
iiin tttheir pppaaastel outfits with Easter baskets and multi-colored eggs! So much joy to
beeeeee thaaannnkkkffffuuuul for. Happy Easter to you and though we must bear the April showers to
eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeennnnnnnnnnnjjoooooyyyyyyyyyyy ttthhhhhhhhhhhhhhheeeeeeeeeeeee MMMMMMMMaaaaaayyyyyyy flowers, may you stay safe, dry and well. Trississhhssh

SOLD

SOLD SOLD

owers to

http://www.ILoveTheShoALS.CoM
http://www.ILoveTheShoALS.CoM
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402730-1

Make anappointment
with Morgantoday!

We live in the same community, so let’s
work together. Take advantage of local
decision making and no closing costs
on home equity lines of credit and
short-term, fixed rate loans. All from
your local, not-for-profit cooperative.

+ Short and long term fixed rate loans
+ Conventional
+ FHA
+ USDA
+ VA
+ Low-rate adjustable loans
+ Construction loans
+ First-time homebuyer programs

Morgan Prestage
Mortgage Loan Officer

NMLS# 1872232
256.383.9204, ext. 1348
mprestage@listerhill.com

financing works for you
L I S T E RH I L L I S WHER E . . .

mailto:mprestage@listerhill.com
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Luticia
Johnson,

GRI

(256) 627-8314 1640 S. Wilson Dam Rd., Suite C, Muscle Shoals
www.luticiajohnsonhomes.com

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

4400
2277

2200
-11

0 Hightower - Florence
Lot Size: 300’ X 150’

MLS# 422322

NEX
T TO

001 VE
TE

RANS DR.

$375,000
001 Veterans Dr. - Florence

Lot Size 125’ X 120’
MLS# 416649

CORNER
LO

T

$149,500

616 Reeder St. - Florence
3 BR, 1.5BA, 1250 sq./ft. +/-,

MLS #420500

$85,000

204 Spurr St S - Florence
Cute Cottage on a corner lot. 2 BR, 1 BA, Living Room, Eat-In-Kitchen, and Storage Area. MLS #433361

$85,000

241 Bethany Circle
Killen

3 BR 2.5 BA, 1.12 Acres +/-
Detached Garage/Workshop,

Storm Cellar
MLS #433775

$199,000

957 CR 27 - Florence
3 Bedrooms 1 Bath, 1278 sq. ft +/-

Appx. 1 Acre, some wood floors. MLS# 433012

ASKING PRICE $69,000

MAK
E OFF

ER

NEW
LIS

TIN
G

PENDING

402781-1

2105 Woodward Avenue
Muscle Shoals

Jason Swindle
(256) 577-8236

swindle73@comcast.net

http://www.luticiajohnsonhomes.com
mailto:swindle73@comcast.net
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Cu s t om Wind ow Cov e r i n g s

blindsshadesshuttersal.com

The Latest Designs in Window Coverings and Home Automation
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